IG.R -
Pl. Dos
1 141
2 134
3 176
4 173
5 149
6 123
7 147
8 114
9 135
10 106
11 144
12 103
13 112
14 167
15 129
16 164
17 115
18 145
19 160
20 136
21 108
22 139
23 110
24 159
25 168
26 111
27 102
28 172
29 105
30 153
31 137
32 120
33 156
34 171
35 140
36 116
37 109
38 162
39 113
40 117
41 119
42 148
43 161
44 101
45 166
46 175
47 126
48 3
49 155
50 163
51 130
52 127
53 174
54 133
55 154
56 151
57 107
58 124
59 158
60 132
61 125
62 138
63 104
64 121
\,

Nom-prénom

ROBINSON Omarco
JAN Kaas

GOUIN Jean
ROINEL Alexandre
MOZARD Raydon

DE SAVIGNY Clément
KALAKECH Daniel
OLIVE Nicolas
MERLET Mathieu
DELAPORTE Frangois
DE RUYTER Michiel
ABBING Kay
DECHAVANNE Vincent
THOMAS Germain
ARTU Stephen

DE WIT Marcel
MONGUILLON Emmanuel
RIGOBERT Patrice
DE VRIES Stephan
COLLE Claudius
LOPEZ Gyenuar
LEDUCQ Axel
TEUNISSEN Krispijn
OTHON Robin
VUILLIER Frédéric
BENSAID Stephane
MANIEZ Nathalie
PERKO Manja
DELLENBACH Guillaume
HUBAU Laurent
TRIBOULET Eric
GONZALES José
AVENTURIN Kevin
LOSADA Sabrina
LEDUCQ Quentin
GERARD Anna
POLICE PEDRO Eddy
BESSEY Pascal

DE OLIVEIRA Cyndie
MADASAIB Christian
DORVILLE Alfred
JANVIER Fabien
LARDOUX Marine
PIED Marie-Laure
THOMAS Jennifer
OSCAR

RIQUE Victor
TRIVAL Joachim
LEFORT Roxanne

DI SALVO Romain
BALET Dominique
TABART Gwladys
HOLLEVILLE Ophélie
VAQUER Framboise
GUREGHIAN Sylvie
NICOLAS Soazig
SEGURRA Carine
WRIGLEY Mary
CLAIR Marie Anne
CARLIER Eric
FERRAGUT Céline
GUERRE Nathalie
PICQUET Manuella
BUS Berit

Club
Avenir Sportif Club de St Martin

Intergeneration Runners

Intergeneration Runners
CSLG d'Argentan

Discover

Sxm tri académie
Sint Maarten Road Runners

Dream of Trail

St. Maarten Road Runners
Avenir Sportif Club de St Martin

Sint Maarten Road Runners
Dream of Trail
Sint Maarten Road Runners
Dream of Trall
Sint Maarten Road Runners

Saint Martin Extréme Runner
Sxm tri académie
Intergeneration Runners

Intergeneration Runners
Dream of Trail
Intergeneration Runners

Dream of Trail
Intergeneration Runners
Sint Maarten Road Runners
Intergeneration Runners

Intergeneration Runners
CSLG
CSLG
Intergeneration Runners

Sint Maarten Road Runners

Avenir Sportif Club de St Martin

Dream of Trail
Intergeneration Runners
Intergeneration Runners
Sint Maarten Road Runners
Intergeneration Runners
Intergeneration Runners

Sint Maarten Road Runners

()]
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Année

1981
1994
1992
1995
1983
1995
1992
1989
1992
1967
1998
2002
1972
1983
1997
1983
1983
1972
1984
1970
1991
1998
1975
1994
1983
1961
1979
1986
1958
1970
1967
1962
1985
1979
1989
1993
2005
1968
1989
1966
1967
1999
1997
1976
1987
1975
1980
1992
1989
1978
1957
1990
1990
1974
1967
1968
1979
1956
1970
1954
1980
1984
1975
1991

r LES FOULEES DE LA BELL' ORIENTALLE

dimanche 9 avril 2023

Résultats - 10 km * 2 pages

Cat

M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M4H
SEH
ESH
M3H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M3H
MOH
M3H
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M5H
M1F
MOF
MéH
M3H
M4H
M5H
MOH
M1F
SEH
SEF
JUH
M4H
SEF
M4H
M4H
SEH
SEF
M2F
MOF
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEF
M2H
MéH
SEF
SEF
M2F
M4F
M4F
M1F
M6F
M3F
MéH
M1F
MOF
M2F
SEF

Temps
37'34
38'30
39'19
3920
39'31
39'35
41'14
42'10
42'11
42'51
43'01
43'34
43'56
44'45
45'08
45'49
46'24
47'02
47'07
47'28
47'47
47'57
48'01
48'33
48'58
49'07
49'10
49'48
49'51
49'58
50'35
50'59
51'29
51'48
52'05
53'17
53'18
53'26
53'37
53'49
54'42
54'50
54'50
55'09
56'00
56'01
56'06
56'14
56'20
56'35
56'58
57'17
57'28
57'37
58'38
58'53
59'33
59'49

1h02'48
1h02'48
1h03'35
1h03'58
1h04'02
1h04'10

&
BSPRESY ,

Ecart

a 0'56
a 1'45
a1'46
al1's7
a2'01
a 3'40
a4'36
a4'37
abs'17
abs'27
a 6'00
2622
a7l
a734
a8'15
a 8's50
2928
a9'33
a9'54
a 1013
a10'23
a 10'27
a 10'59
al1'24
a11'33
a11'36
al12'14
a12'17
a12'24
a 13'01
a13'25
a 13'55
a14'14
a 1431
a 15'43
a 15'44
a 15'52
a 16'03
a 16'15
a 17'08
al17'16
al7'16
a17'35
a 1826
a 1827
a18'32
a 18'40
a 18'46
a19'01
a19'24
a19'43
a 19'54
a20'03
a 21'04
a21'19
a21'59
a22'15
a 25'14
a25'14
a26'01
a26'24
a 26'28
a26'36

Moy

km/h

15,97
15,58
15,26
15,25
15,18
15,16
14,55
14,23
14,22
14,00
13,95
13,77
13,66
13,41
13,29
13,10
12,93
12,76
12,73
12,64
12,56
12,51
12,50
12,36
12,25
12,22
12,20
12,05
12,04
12,01
11,86
11,77
11,65
11,58
11,52
11,26
11,26
11,23
11,19
11,15
10,97
10,94
10,94
10,88
10,71
10,71
10,70
10,67
10,65
10,60
10,53
10,47
10,44
10,41
10,23
10,19
10,08
10,03
9,55

9,55

9,44

9,38

9,37

9,35

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10° M
11°M
12°M
13° M
14°M
15° M
16°M
17°M
18° M
19° M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
1°F
2°F
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
31°M
3°F
32°M
4o F
33°M
34° M
5°F
35°M
36°M
37°M
6° F
7°F
8°F
38°M
39°M
40° M
9° F
10
41°M
10° F
11° F
12°F
13°F
14°F
15° F
16° F
17° F
42°M
18° F
19° F
20° F
21°F

v
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Pl.

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

\,

Dos

131
122
169
143
157
142
146
128
150

Nom-prénom

JUHEL Virginie
LAHOGUE Solen
LOMBARDIN Stephane
COISPLET Kevyn
VERDIER Margaux
ASTRUC Romain
VATINEL Stéphanie
HODGE Jean

HONORE Judy

Club
Intergeneration Runners

Big John bootcamp

()]
x

MMM Tm

Année

1971
1995
1979
1986
1994
1987
1996
1970
1979

Cat

M3F
SEF
M1H
MOH
SEF
MOH
SEF
M3H
M1F

Temps

1h04'22
1h05'04
1h05'39
1h05'59
1h05'59
1h05'59
1h07'06
1h07'18
1h07'18

Ecart
a 26'48
a27'30
a 28'05
a 28'25
a 28'25
a28'25
a29'32
a29'44
a 29'44

Moy

km/h
9,32
9,22
9,14
9,09
9,09
9,09
8,94
8,92
8,92

Par sexe
22° F
23°F
43° M
44° M
24° F
45° M
25° F
46° M
26° F

J
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